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ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OLYMPIC GAMES 2012

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

4 SHIORI Kamimachi JPN 532-5 1-2 5-8 12-20 1-1 0-0 12-14 33-501 66.0

2 WOO Sun hee KOR 530-0 0-1 8-13 20-21 0-1 0-1 0-0 28-372 75.7

3 KIM On a KOR 5124-8 6-7 0-1 6-6 9-10 0-0 0-0 25-323 78.1

8 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 550-3 8-14 0-0 6-7 3-4 0-0 8-9 25-374 67.6

17 YUKO Arihama JPN 587-17 8-11 1-2 0-2 9-12 0-0 0-0 25-445 56.8

9 VOLNUKHINA Xeniya KAZ 550-2 6-7 3-3 8-9 7-7 0-0 0-0 24-286 85.7

10 SHIO Fuji JPN 5167-19 4-6 1-2 7-11 0-1 0-1 5-5 24-457 53.3

14 KWAK Sun ok PRK 554-17 0-4 5-11 12-15 3-6 0-0 0-0 24-538 45.3

13 KIL Mi hyang PRK 598-38 2-3 0-0 2-5 10-11 1-1 0-0 23-589 39.7

6 PAK Yong mi PRK 517-21 3-5 0-1 4-5 5-6 0-2 3-3 22-4310 51.2

10 RYU Eun hee KOR 5117-20 5-7 0-1 2-5 1-5 0-0 6-7 21-4511 46.7

18 YANG Un gyong PRK 502-4 0-0 6-8 10-13 1-1 0-0 0-0 19-2612 73.1

8 LI Yao CHN 500-0 0-0 9-14 9-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 18-2413 75.0

21 AJIDERSKAYA Olga KAZ 549-27 1-1 0-1 0-0 1-2 6-11 0-0 17-4214 40.5

22 LEE Eun bi KOR 520-1 2-2 3-3 6-6 2-3 0-0 3-3 16-1815 88.9

9 KIM Cha youn KOR 510-0 11-15 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-2116 76.2

9 KIM Chun yong PRK 501-3 3-6 1-2 1-3 1-1 0-0 9-12 16-2717 59.3

7 JANG So hee KOR 560-0 0-1 4-13 11-13 1-1 0-0 0-0 16-2818 57.1

23 AIKO Hayafune JPN 510-6 2-2 3-7 10-11 1-2 0-0 0-0 16-2819 57.1

21 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 5128-19 4-7 0-0 1-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 16-3220 50.0

20 JUNG Ji hae KOR 572-7 1-3 0-1 0-2 4-5 0-0 8-9 15-2721 55.6

17 SIM Hae in KOR 568-18 0-0 0-0 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 14-2422 58.3

20 MAYUKO Ishitate JPN 5102-3 1-1 0-0 4-5 6-6 0-0 0-0 13-1523 86.7

17 SUN Laimiao CHN 520-0 2-2 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 8-10 13-1524 86.7

17 RAHIMOVA Jennet TKM 564-35 0-2 1-4 0-0 3-5 3-7 2-3 13-5625 23.2

3 MEGUMI Takahashi JPN 500-0 1-1 4-5 7-9 0-2 0-0 0-0 12-1726 70.6

6 AKIE Uegaki JPN 529-28 0-3 0-0 1-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 12-3927 30.8

5 YANG Un sil PRK 520-1 9-11 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-1428 78.6

19 YAKOVLEVA N. KAZ 551-3 3-3 0-0 3-4 4-5 0-0 0-2 11-1729 64.7

13 KIM Cheong shim KOR 530-0 6-7 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1230 83.3

18 SHA Zhengwen CHN 520-0 9-12 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 10-1331 76.9

4 MA Ling CHN 520-0 1-2 2-7 5-6 0-0 0-0 2-3 10-1832 55.6

9 LAN Chunlei CHN 512-6 2-5 1-1 0-1 2-2 1-1 2-3 10-1933 52.6

13 KULAKOVA N. KAZ 552-8 0-2 0-1 3-3 5-9 0-0 0-0 10-2334 43.5

10 WANG Shasha CHN 5254-16 1-3 0-0 1-1 4-6 0-0 0-0 10-2635 38.5

10 PYATNISKAYA AleksandraTKM 500-0 8-10 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-1136 81.8

2 WEI Qiuxiang CHN 510-0 1-1 3-6 4-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 9-1437 64.3

19 LI Weiwei CHN 531-7 4-5 0-0 0-1 3-5 0-0 1-3 9-2138 42.9

7 DOVRANOVA Jennet TKM 511-9 0-3 0-4 1-2 2-4 0-0 5-8 9-3039 30.0

3 LIU Yun CHN 510-0 8-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1040 80.0

14 KIM Seon hwa KOR 520-0 0-0 5-5 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1041 80.0

4 KOSTYUKOVA Y. KAZ 500-0 1-1 5-12 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-1742 47.1

2 SATOKO Kuroki JPN 500-0 0-0 3-4 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-843 87.5

11 YOON Hyun kyung KOR 531-3 2-2 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-944 77.8

6 WANG Chanchan CHN 510-0 1-1 3-5 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1145 63.6

5 LI Bing CHN 531-3 1-1 0-1 3-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 7-1346 53.8

3 PARSHINA Natalya KAZ 572-11 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-3 0-0 0-0 7-1947 36.8
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

10 WANG Shasha CHN 5254-16 1-3 0-0 1-1 4-6 0-0 0-0 10-261 38.5

10 SHIO Fuji JPN 5167-19 4-6 1-2 7-11 0-1 0-1 5-5 24-452 53.3

3 KIM On a KOR 5124-8 6-7 0-1 6-6 9-10 0-0 0-0 25-323 78.1

21 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 5128-19 4-7 0-0 1-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 16-324 50.0

10 RYU Eun hee KOR 5117-20 5-7 0-1 2-5 1-5 0-0 6-7 21-455 46.7

20 MAYUKO Ishitate JPN 5102-3 1-1 0-0 4-5 6-6 0-0 0-0 13-156 86.7

13 KIL Mi hyang PRK 598-38 2-3 0-0 2-5 10-11 1-1 0-0 23-587 39.7

17 YUKO Arihama JPN 587-17 8-11 1-2 0-2 9-12 0-0 0-0 25-448 56.8

20 JUNG Ji hae KOR 572-7 1-3 0-1 0-2 4-5 0-0 8-9 15-279 55.6

3 PARSHINA Natalya KAZ 572-11 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-3 0-0 0-0 7-1910 36.8

12 MOON Kyeong ha KOR 570-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-011 0.0

7 JANG So hee KOR 560-0 0-1 4-13 11-13 1-1 0-0 0-0 16-2812 57.1

17 SIM Hae in KOR 568-18 0-0 0-0 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 14-2413 58.3

17 RAHIMOVA Jennet TKM 564-35 0-2 1-4 0-0 3-5 3-7 2-3 13-5614 23.2

21 KWON Geun hae KOR 561-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 4-615 66.7

1 XU Mo CHN 560-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-116 0.0

8 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 550-3 8-14 0-0 6-7 3-4 0-0 8-9 25-3717 67.6

9 VOLNUKHINA Xeniya KAZ 550-2 6-7 3-3 8-9 7-7 0-0 0-0 24-2818 85.7

14 KWAK Sun ok PRK 554-17 0-4 5-11 12-15 3-6 0-0 0-0 24-5319 45.3

19 YAKOVLEVA N. KAZ 551-3 3-3 0-0 3-4 4-5 0-0 0-2 11-1720 64.7

13 KULAKOVA N. KAZ 552-8 0-2 0-1 3-3 5-9 0-0 0-0 10-2321 43.5

7 LUAN Zheng CHN 550-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-322 66.7

22 KAORI Fujima JPN 550-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

16 YONG Sera KOR 550-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-024 0.0

21 AJIDERSKAYA Olga KAZ 549-27 1-1 0-1 0-0 1-2 6-11 0-0 17-4225 40.5

16 HIROMI Tashiro JPN 540-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-026 0.0

4 SHIORI Kamimachi JPN 532-5 1-2 5-8 12-20 1-1 0-0 12-14 33-5027 66.0

2 WOO Sun hee KOR 530-0 0-1 8-13 20-21 0-1 0-1 0-0 28-3728 75.7

13 KIM Cheong shim KOR 530-0 6-7 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1229 83.3

19 LI Weiwei CHN 531-7 4-5 0-0 0-1 3-5 0-0 1-3 9-2130 42.9

11 YOON Hyun kyung KOR 531-3 2-2 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-931 77.8

5 LI Bing CHN 531-3 1-1 0-1 3-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 7-1332 53.8

7 NEDOPEKINA K. KAZ 532-10 1-1 0-0 1-2 1-1 1-2 0-1 6-1733 35.3

2 NORBAYEVA GulendamTKM 532-20 1-4 2-9 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-1 6-3534 17.1

12 HAN Jong hyang PRK 530-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-035 0.0

22 LEE Eun bi KOR 520-1 2-2 3-3 6-6 2-3 0-0 3-3 16-1836 88.9

17 SUN Laimiao CHN 520-0 2-2 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 8-10 13-1537 86.7

6 AKIE Uegaki JPN 529-28 0-3 0-0 1-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 12-3938 30.8

5 YANG Un sil PRK 520-1 9-11 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-1439 78.6

18 SHA Zhengwen CHN 520-0 9-12 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 10-1340 76.9

4 MA Ling CHN 520-0 1-2 2-7 5-6 0-0 0-0 2-3 10-1841 55.6

14 KIM Seon hwa KOR 520-0 0-0 5-5 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1042 80.0

8 KAORI Onozawa JPN 520-0 4-4 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-643 100.0

28 NAGATA Shiori JPN 520-0 0-1 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-644 66.7

14 LIU Xiaomei CHN 320-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-345 66.7

12 PARFENOVA T. KAZ 520-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0

6 PAK Yong mi PRK 517-21 3-5 0-1 4-5 5-6 0-2 3-3 22-4347 51.2
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

517 13JPNYUKO Arihama 1 3 1 6 111

55 9CHNLI Bing 2 2 0 2 62

510 7KORRYU Eun hee 2 3 1 2 83

513 7KORKIM Cheong shim 0 2 0 1 34

517 5CHNSUN Laimiao 0 0 0 1 15

528 4JPNNAGATA Shiori 0 1 0 4 56

518 4CHNSHA Zhengwen 2 0 0 0 27

58 3KAZBARANOVSKAYA I. 0 2 0 3 58

53 3CHNLIU Yun 0 2 0 1 39

53 3KORKIM On a 1 5 0 2 810

58 3PRKKIM Un ok 0 0 0 2 211

418 2KAZKOTOVA Alla 0 0 0 0 012

57 2KORJANG So hee 0 0 0 0 013

59 2KORKIM Cha youn 1 2 1 1 514

519 2KORCHOI Im jeong 1 2 0 1 415

511 2KAZSUYAZOVA Yelena 0 1 0 1 216

53 2KAZPARSHINA Natalya 1 0 0 0 117

510 2TKMPYATNISKAYA Aleksandra 0 1 0 0 118

56 1JPNAKIE Uegaki 0 2 1 0 319

513 1JPNHARUKA Wakaizumi 0 1 0 0 120

52 1KORWOO Sun hee 1 4 0 2 721

510 1KAZPORTOVA Yelena 0 0 0 0 022

517 1TKMRAHIMOVA Jennet 0 1 0 0 123

57 1KAZNEDOPEKINA K. 0 1 0 1 224

59 1PRKKIM Chun yong 3 4 0 4 1125

56 1PRKPAK Yong mi 0 3 0 1 426

510 1CHNWANG Shasha 1 1 0 2 427

518 1PRKYANG Un gyong 0 6 0 2 828

111 0JPNYUMIKO Yamano 0 0 0 0 029

15 0KAZNIKITINA Amma 0 0 0 0 030

211 0CHNWU Nana 0 0 0 2 231

314 0CHNLIU Xiaomei 0 0 0 2 232

39 0TKMCHARIYEVA Zarina 0 0 0 0 033

412 0JPNKUMI Mori 0 0 0 0 034

52 0JPNSATOKO Kuroki 1 1 0 0 235

53 0JPNMEGUMI Takahashi 0 0 0 1 136

58 0JPNKAORI Onozawa 0 0 0 0 037

51 0KAZKONSTANTINOVA T. 0 0 0 0 038

54 0CHNMA Ling 0 3 0 1 439

514 0JPNKARINA Maki 1 2 0 5 840

521 0JPNRIKA Wakamatsu 2 1 0 1 441

519 0CHNLI Weiwei 0 0 0 0 042

516 0JPNHIROMI Tashiro 0 0 0 0 043

522 0JPNKAORI Fujima 0 0 0 0 044

56 0CHNWANG Chanchan 0 2 0 0 245

517 0KAZKARAMERGENOVA G. 0 0 0 0 046

521 0CHNZHAO Jiaqin 0 1 0 3 447

58 0CHNLI Yao 0 1 0 0 148
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ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OLYMPIC GAMES 2012

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

517 13JPNYUKO Arihama 1 3 1 6 111

59 1PRKKIM Chun yong 3 4 0 4 112

53 3KORKIM On a 1 5 0 2 83

514 0JPNKARINA Maki 1 2 0 5 84

55 0PRKYANG Un sil 1 0 0 7 85

510 0JPNSHIO Fuji 0 7 0 1 86

54 0JPNSHIORI Kamimachi 0 6 0 2 87

518 1PRKYANG Un gyong 0 6 0 2 88

510 7KORRYU Eun hee 2 3 1 2 89

52 1KORWOO Sun hee 1 4 0 2 710

513 0PRKKIL Mi hyang 0 6 1 0 711

55 9CHNLI Bing 2 2 0 2 612

517 0KORSIM Hae in 0 4 0 2 613

59 0KAZVOLNUKHINA Xeniya 1 3 0 1 514

58 3KAZBARANOVSKAYA I. 0 2 0 3 515

59 2KORKIM Cha youn 1 2 1 1 516

528 4JPNNAGATA Shiori 0 1 0 4 517

514 0PRKKWAK Sun ok 0 4 0 1 518

520 0JPNMAYUKO Ishitate 1 2 0 2 519

519 2KORCHOI Im jeong 1 2 0 1 420

521 0JPNRIKA Wakamatsu 2 1 0 1 421

54 0KAZKOSTYUKOVA Y. 0 1 0 3 422

54 0CHNMA Ling 0 3 0 1 423

56 1PRKPAK Yong mi 0 3 0 1 424

54 0TKMJANDAROVA Darya 1 2 0 1 425

510 1CHNWANG Shasha 1 1 0 2 426

521 0CHNZHAO Jiaqin 0 1 0 3 427

53 3CHNLIU Yun 0 2 0 1 328

56 1JPNAKIE Uegaki 0 2 1 0 329

520 0KORJUNG Ji hae 1 1 0 1 330

57 0TKMDOVRANOVA Jennet 0 3 0 0 331

513 7KORKIM Cheong shim 0 2 0 1 332

522 0KORLEE Eun bi 0 1 2 0 333

54 0PRKJONG Yun mi 1 1 1 0 334

58 3PRKKIM Un ok 0 0 0 2 235

519 0KAZYAKOVLEVA N. 0 2 0 0 236

52 0JPNSATOKO Kuroki 1 1 0 0 237

56 0CHNWANG Chanchan 0 2 0 0 238

523 0JPNAIKO Hayafune 0 1 0 1 239

52 0TKMNORBAYEVA Gulendam 0 0 0 2 240

511 2KAZSUYAZOVA Yelena 0 1 0 1 241

521 0KAZAJIDERSKAYA Olga 0 2 0 0 242

518 4CHNSHA Zhengwen 2 0 0 0 243

57 1KAZNEDOPEKINA K. 0 1 0 1 244

314 0CHNLIU Xiaomei 0 0 0 2 245

211 0CHNWU Nana 0 0 0 2 246

514 0KAZLATKINA Y. 0 0 0 1 147

53 0JPNMEGUMI Takahashi 0 0 0 1 148
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ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OLYMPIC GAMES 2012

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 17 RAHIMOVA Jennet TKM 16 3 2 3 0 3 0 27 5

2 2 NORBAYEVA Gulendam TKM 15 4 1 3 0 1 1 25 5

3 13 KIL Mi hyang PRK 12 2 1 2 0 3 1 21 5

4 5 GELDIYEVA Albina TKM 3 2 0 6 3 6 0 20 5

5 10 SHIO Fuji JPN 10 4 0 2 1 2 0 19 5

6 17 YUKO Arihama JPN 10 1 0 4 1 2 0 18 5

7 7 DOVRANOVA Jennet TKM 6 4 1 4 0 1 2 18 5

8 10 WANG Shasha CHN 5 3 0 2 1 3 0 14 5

9 8 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 4 2 1 1 1 4 0 13 5

10 10 RYU Eun hee KOR 4 1 1 4 0 2 0 12 5

11 13 KULAKOVA N. KAZ 5 3 0 1 1 1 0 11 5

12 14 KWAK Sun ok PRK 4 3 0 3 1 0 0 11 5

13 21 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 3 0 0 4 1 3 0 11 5

14 8 KAORI Onozawa JPN 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 10 5

15 6 PAK Yong mi PRK 4 0 1 2 0 3 0 10 5

16 10 PYATNISKAYA AleksandraTKM 0 5 0 1 2 2 0 10 5

17 3 KIM On a KOR 5 0 0 1 0 3 0 9 5

18 3 PARSHINA Natalya KAZ 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 9 5

19 9 VOLNUKHINA Xeniya KAZ 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 9 5

20 20 MAYUKO Ishitate JPN 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 9 5

21 5 LI Bing CHN 3 1 0 3 1 1 0 9 5

22 21 AJIDERSKAYA Olga KAZ 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 8 5

23 20 JUNG Ji hae KOR 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 8 5

24 4 KOSTYUKOVA Y. KAZ 3 1 1 0 2 0 1 8 5

25 5 YANG Un sil PRK 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 8 5

26 18 YANG Un gyong PRK 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 7 5

27 7 NEDOPEKINA K. KAZ 0 0 1 2 0 1 3 7 5

28 4 MA Ling CHN 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 7 5

29 19 LI Weiwei CHN 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 7 5

30 19 YAKOVLEVA N. KAZ 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 7 5

31 28 NAGATA Shiori JPN 0 4 0 1 0 2 0 7 5

32 9 KIM Chun yong PRK 1 0 0 2 1 3 0 7 5

33 21 KWON Geun hae KOR 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 6 5

34 6 AKIE Uegaki JPN 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 6 5

35 6 WANG Chanchan CHN 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 6 5

36 18 SHA Zhengwen CHN 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 6 5

37 4 JONG Yun mi PRK 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 6 5

38 11 HANIYEVA Svetlana TKM 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 6 5

39 8 KAKABAYEVA Maya TKM 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 5

40 3 LIU Yun CHN 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 5 5

41 17 SIM Hae in KOR 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 5 5

42 23 AIKO Hayafune JPN 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 5

43 3 ANNAORAZOVA OguldurdyTKM 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 5

44 15 MUN Un suk PRK 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5

45 7 JANG So hee KOR 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4 5

46 9 KIM Cha youn KOR 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 5

47 9 LAN Chunlei CHN 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 5

48 4 SHIORI Kamimachi JPN 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 5
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ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OLYMPIC GAMES 2012

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 5 LI Bing CHN 2 5 51

2 5 GELDIYEVA Albina TKM 2 3 51

3 18 SHA Zhengwen CHN 2 1 51

4 7 DOVRANOVA Jennet TKM 3 5 50

5 13 KIM Cheong shim KOR 4 4 50

6 18 YANG Un gyong PRK 4 3 50

7 8 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 3 3 50

8 10 PYATNISKAYA AleksandraTKM 2 3 50

9 5 YANG Un sil PRK 2 3 50

10 10 PORTOVA Yelena KAZ 1 3 50

11 20 MAYUKO Ishitate JPN 1 3 50

12 21 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 1 3 50

13 6 WANG Chanchan CHN 0 3 50

14 3 KIM On a KOR 0 3 50

15 9 VOLNUKHINA Xeniya KAZ 0 3 50

16 3 ANNAORAZOVA OguldurdyTKM 4 2 50

17 13 KIL Mi hyang PRK 3 2 50

18 8 KIM Un ok PRK 2 2 50

19 2 NORBAYEVA Gulendam TKM 1 2 50

20 14 LATKINA Y. KAZ 1 2 50

21 7 HAN Sol gyong PRK 0 2 50

22 9 KIM Cha youn KOR 2 1 50

23 19 YAKOVLEVA N. KAZ 2 1 50

24 3 PARSHINA Natalya KAZ 2 1 50

25 28 NAGATA Shiori JPN 2 1 50

26 10 SHIO Fuji JPN 2 1 50

27 14 KARINA Maki JPN 1 1 50

28 21 AJIDERSKAYA Olga KAZ 1 1 50

29 17 SUN Laimiao CHN 1 1 50

30 19 CHOI Im jeong KOR 1 1 50

31 11 SUYAZOVA Yelena KAZ 1 1 50

32 8 LI Yao CHN 1 1 50

33 6 PAK Yong mi PRK 1 1 50

34 4 KOSTYUKOVA Y. KAZ 0 1 50

35 4 SHIORI Kamimachi JPN 0 1 50

36 19 LI Weiwei CHN 0 1 50

37 15 ZHULKINA Y. KAZ 0 1 50

38 10 WANG Shasha CHN 0 1 50

39 14 KIM Seon hwa KOR 0 1 50

40 17 RAHIMOVA Jennet TKM 0 1 50

41 22 LEE Eun bi KOR 0 1 50

42 4 JANDAROVA Darya TKM 0 1 50

43 11 YOON Hyun kyung KOR 0 1 50

44 6 AKIE Uegaki JPN 4 0 50

45 8 KAKABAYEVA Maya TKM 3 0 50

46 10 RYU Eun hee KOR 3 0 50

47 17 YUKO Arihama JPN 2 0 50

48 7 LUAN Zheng CHN 2 0 50
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